
1/11/2022  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
509 Abbey Clauw CHS 19.58 (1) 19.58 1
508 Cameron Thomas CHS 19.78 (2) 19.78 2
510 Sydney Draksler CHS 21.83 (3) 21.83 3
669 Valerie Grass NDP 22.49 (4) 22.49 4
671 Ella Warner NDP 22.56 (5) 22.56 5
673 Avery Niles NDP 22.75 (6) 22.75 6
672 Maria Nunning NDP 22.85 (7) 22.85 7
550 Vanessa Trevino RA 22.89 (8) 22.89 8
675 Christina Yeras NDP 22.93 (9) 22.93 9
608 Kate Iuppenlatz BH 22.97 (10) 22.97 10
501 Ruby Cascade CK 23.62 (11) 23.62 11
524 Norah Seppala LO 23.66 (12) 23.66 12
511 Vanessa Micallef CHS 23.81 (13) 23.81 13
610 Emmy Pearce BH 24.17 (14) 24.17 14
609 Elorry Becker BH 24.36 (15) 24.36 15
607 Anna Charboneau BH 24.85 (16) 24.85 16
502 Hannah Reschak CK 24.93 (17) 24.93 17
537 Livia Hovey SC 25.29 (18) 25.29 18
553 Greta Hugen RA 25.34 (19) 25.34 19
614 Lainey Mihalich DCDS 25.42 (20) 25.42 20
512 Nicole Smith CHS 25.48 (21) 25.48 21
611 Isabella Ashtari BH 25.57 (22) 25.57 22
522 Danielle Dragoi LO 25.92 (23) 25.92 23
525 Evelyn West LO 26.17 (24) 26.17 24
536 Simona Atanasoski SC 26.22 (25) 26.22 25
552 Olivia Slotka RA 26.33 (26) 26.33 26
544 Eva Herrmann RH 26.38 (27) 26.38 27
613 Lani Parks DCDS 26.39 (28) 26.39 28
513 Ella Reed CHS 26.56 (29) 26.56 29
503 Alexa Piziali CK 26.69 (30) 26.69 30
606 Lily Ahari BH 26.77 (31) 26.77 31
528 Sami Clelland LO 26.79 (32) 26.79 32
554 Naomi Posa RA 27.09 (33) 27.09 33
526 Riley Kretschmer LO 27.12 (34) 27.12 34
670 Audrey Kuyoth NDP 27.20 (35) 27.20 35
514 Maya Mucha CHS 27.46 (36) 27.46 36
674 Amelia Kayi NDP 27.47 (37) 27.47 37
523 Maddy Boos-Niespolo LO 27.85 (38) 27.85 38
546 Skylar Ernst RH 27.99 (39) 27.99 39
538 Kate Estereicher SC 28.36 (40) 28.36 40
662 Kristen Danna WU 28.50 (41) 28.50 41
545 Erin Monette RH 29.25 (42) 29.25 42
612 Nikita Harvey BH 29.26 (43) 29.26 43
527 Amelia Williams LO 29.52 (44) 29.52 44
543 Rowan Feldkamp RH 30.17 (45) 30.17 45
547 Veronica Rogalski RH 30.91 (46) 30.91 46
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1/11/2022  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
548 Anjelina Yatooma RH 33.16 (47) 33.16 47
555 Alaina O'Connor RA 34.08 (48) 34.08 48
551 Caroline Bull RA DSQ 50
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1/11/2022  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
50 Andrew Weaver RA 20.17 (1) 20.17 1
1 Uyo Nakano CK 20.19 (2) 20.19 2
106 Eli Raykinstein BH 20.37 (3) 20.37 3
169 Paul Valentino III NDP 20.59 (4) 20.59 4
109 Lyle Hoffman BH 20.60 (5) 20.60 5
54 Brody Tyack RA 20.72 (6) 20.72 6
108 Duncan Cook BH 20.85 (7) 20.85 7
51 Joshua Arango RA 21.10 (8) 21.10 8
171 Zach Mylenek NDP 21.13 (9) 21.13 9
55 Ryan Patyi RA 21.19 (10) 21.19 10
9 Bedford Muzzy CHS 21.31 (11) 21.31 11
52 Cullen Doyle RA 21.59 (12) 21.59 12
11 Michael Brancheau CHS 21.67 (13) 21.67 13
48 Bassam Yousef RH 21.70 (14) 21.70 14
22 William Seppala LO 21.77 (15.5) 21.77 15.5
10 Jeremy Nord CHS 21.77 (15.5) 21.77 15.5
107 Jude Badreddine BH 21.83 (17) 21.83 17
36 Jacob Rinke SC 22.18 (18) 22.18 18
111 Max Murphy BH 22.34 (19) 22.34 19
8 Ryan McKay CHS 22.38 (20) 22.38 20
37 Lucas Smith SC 22.42 (21.5) 22.42 21.5
46 Charlie Leik RH 22.42 (21.5) 22.42 21.5
39 Nate Laughton SC 22.60 (23) 22.60 23
43 Andrew Baszczuk RH 22.72 (24) 22.72 24
25 Tanner Stewart LO 22.81 (25) 22.81 25
44 Zach Olson RH 22.86 (26) 22.86 26
3 Aden Kushnir CK 23.06 (27) 23.06 27
12 Kaiden Rose CHS 23.20 (28) 23.20 28
40 Dillon Lewis SC 23.30 (29) 23.30 29
38 Thomas Antenucci SC 23.33 (30) 23.33 30
110 Zayd Humayun BH 23.35 (31) 23.35 31
172 Gavin DeYoung NDP 23.38 (32) 23.38 32
174 Ryan Wells NDP 23.46 (33.5) 23.46 33.5
112 Chrishan Villavarayan BH 23.46 (33.5) 23.46 33.5
23 Kei Roever LO 23.47 (35.5) 23.47 35.5
170 Nick Privert NDP 23.47 (35.5) 23.47 35.5
113 Declan Polglaze DCDS 23.55 (37) 23.55 37
47 Nathan Ollesheimer RH 23.56 (38) 23.56 38
13 Brandon Browne CHS 23.94 (39) 23.94 39
2 Marcelo Rodriguez CK 24.24 (40) 24.24 40
24 Conner Liedke LO 24.32 (41) 24.32 41
114 Gabriel Polglaze DCDS 24.63 (42) 24.63 42
4 JD Gibson CK 25.04 (43) 25.04 43
5 Lucas Tikkanen CK 25.07 (44) 25.07 44
42 Stuart Grindem SC 25.29 (45) 25.29 45
14 Aaron Micallef CHS 25.35 (46) 25.35 46
6 Daniel Michaelson CK 25.50 (47) 25.50 47
26 Lance Little LO 26.03 (48) 26.03 48
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1/11/2022  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
115 Aaron Weir DCDS 26.37 (49) 26.37 49
7 Luc Fawaz CK 27.24 (50) 27.24 50
116 Destin Groves DCDS 27.38 (51) 27.38 51
84 Rodrigo Flores ATU 28.75 (52) 28.75 52
173 Ryan Wojichowski NDP 30.72 (53) 30.72 53
117 Razzi Masroor DCDS 31.03 (54) 31.03 54
45 Hayden Blake RH 40.20 (55) 40.20 55
53 Jeffrey Liu RA DSQ 58
41 Zander Champine SC DSQ 58

Page 4 of 8



1/11/2022  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 CHS 509 Abbey Clauw 19.58 (1) 19.58 1 * 19
508 Cameron Thomas 19.78 (2) 19.78 2 *
510 Sydney Draksler 21.83 (3) 21.83 3 *
511 Vanessa Micallef 23.81 (13) 23.81 13 *
512 Nicole Smith 25.48 (21) 25.48 21
513 Ella Reed 26.56 (29) 26.56 29
514 Maya Mucha 27.46 (36) 27.46 36

2 NDP 669 Valerie Grass 22.49 (4) 22.49 4 * 22
671 Ella Warner 22.56 (5) 22.56 5 *
673 Avery Niles 22.75 (6) 22.75 6 *
672 Maria Nunning 22.85 (7) 22.85 7 *
675 Christina Yeras 22.93 (9) 22.93 9
670 Audrey Kuyoth 27.20 (35) 27.20 35
674 Amelia Kayi 27.47 (37) 27.47 37

3 BH 608 Kate Iuppenlatz 22.97 (10) 22.97 10 * 55
610 Emmy Pearce 24.17 (14) 24.17 14 *
609 Elorry Becker 24.36 (15) 24.36 15 *
607 Anna Charboneau 24.85 (16) 24.85 16 *
611 Isabella Ashtari 25.57 (22) 25.57 22
606 Lily Ahari 26.77 (31) 26.77 31
612 Nikita Harvey 29.26 (43) 29.26 43

4 RA 550 Vanessa Trevino 22.89 (8) 22.89 8 * 86
553 Greta Hugen 25.34 (19) 25.34 19 *
552 Olivia Slotka 26.33 (26) 26.33 26 *
554 Naomi Posa 27.09 (33) 27.09 33 *
555 Alaina O'Connor 34.08 (48) 34.08 48
551 Caroline Bull DSQ 50

5 LO 524 Norah Seppala 23.66 (12) 23.66 12 * 91
522 Danielle Dragoi 25.92 (23) 25.92 23 *
525 Evelyn West 26.17 (24) 26.17 24 *
528 Sami Clelland 26.79 (32) 26.79 32 *
526 Riley Kretschmer 27.12 (34) 27.12 34
523 Maddy Boos-Niespolo 27.85 (38) 27.85 38
527 Amelia Williams 29.52 (44) 29.52 44

6 RH 544 Eva Herrmann 26.38 (27) 26.38 27 * 153
546 Skylar Ernst 27.99 (39) 27.99 39 *
545 Erin Monette 29.25 (42) 29.25 42 *
543 Rowan Feldkamp 30.17 (45) 30.17 45 *
547 Veronica Rogalski 30.91 (46) 30.91 46
548 Anjelina Yatooma 33.16 (47) 33.16 47

7 DCDS 614 Lainey Mihalich 25.42 (20) 25.42 20 * No score
613 Lani Parks 26.39 (28) 26.39 28 *

8 SC 537 Livia Hovey 25.29 (18) 25.29 18 * No score
536 Simona Atanasoski 26.22 (25) 26.22 25 *
538 Kate Estereicher 28.36 (40) 28.36 40 *
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1/11/2022  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

9 CK 501 Ruby Cascade 23.62 (11) 23.62 11 * No score
502 Hannah Reschak 24.93 (17) 24.93 17 *
503 Alexa Piziali 26.69 (30) 26.69 30 *

10 WU 662 Kristen Danna 28.50 (41) 28.50 41 * No score
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1/11/2022  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 RA 50 Andrew Weaver 20.17 (1) 20.17 1 * 25
54 Brody Tyack 20.72 (6) 20.72 6 *
51 Joshua Arango 21.10 (8) 21.10 8 *
55 Ryan Patyi 21.19 (10) 21.19 10 *
52 Cullen Doyle 21.59 (12) 21.59 12
53 Jeffrey Liu DSQ 58

2 BH 106 Eli Raykinstein 20.37 (3) 20.37 3 * 32
109 Lyle Hoffman 20.60 (5) 20.60 5 *
108 Duncan Cook 20.85 (7) 20.85 7 *
107 Jude Badreddine 21.83 (17) 21.83 17 *
111 Max Murphy 22.34 (19) 22.34 19
110 Zayd Humayun 23.35 (31) 23.35 31
112 Chrishan Villavarayan 23.46 (33.5) 23.46 33.5

3 CHS 9 Bedford Muzzy 21.31 (11) 21.31 11 * 59.5
11 Michael Brancheau 21.67 (13) 21.67 13 *
10 Jeremy Nord 21.77 (15.5) 21.77 15.5 *
8 Ryan McKay 22.38 (20) 22.38 20 *
12 Kaiden Rose 23.20 (28) 23.20 28
13 Brandon Browne 23.94 (39) 23.94 39
14 Aaron Micallef 25.35 (46) 25.35 46

4 NDP 169 Paul Valentino III 20.59 (4) 20.59 4 * 78.5
171 Zach Mylenek 21.13 (9) 21.13 9 *
172 Gavin DeYoung 23.38 (32) 23.38 32 *
174 Ryan Wells 23.46 (33.5) 23.46 33.5 *
170 Nick Privert 23.47 (35.5) 23.47 35.5
173 Ryan Wojichowski 30.72 (53) 30.72 53

5 RH 48 Bassam Yousef 21.70 (14) 21.70 14 * 85.5
46 Charlie Leik 22.42 (21.5) 22.42 21.5 *
43 Andrew Baszczuk 22.72 (24) 22.72 24 *
44 Zach Olson 22.86 (26) 22.86 26 *
47 Nathan Ollesheimer 23.56 (38) 23.56 38
45 Hayden Blake 40.20 (55) 40.20 55

6 SC 36 Jacob Rinke 22.18 (18) 22.18 18 * 91.5
37 Lucas Smith 22.42 (21.5) 22.42 21.5 *
39 Nate Laughton 22.60 (23) 22.60 23 *
40 Dillon Lewis 23.30 (29) 23.30 29 *
38 Thomas Antenucci 23.33 (30) 23.33 30
42 Stuart Grindem 25.29 (45) 25.29 45
41 Zander Champine DSQ 58

7 CK 1 Uyo Nakano 20.19 (2) 20.19 2 * 112
3 Aden Kushnir 23.06 (27) 23.06 27 *
2 Marcelo Rodriguez 24.24 (40) 24.24 40 *
4 JD Gibson 25.04 (43) 25.04 43 *
5 Lucas Tikkanen 25.07 (44) 25.07 44
6 Daniel Michaelson 25.50 (47) 25.50 47
7 Luc Fawaz 27.24 (50) 27.24 50
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1/11/2022  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 LO 22 William Seppala 21.77 (15.5) 21.77 15.5 * 117
25 Tanner Stewart 22.81 (25) 22.81 25 *
23 Kei Roever 23.47 (35.5) 23.47 35.5 *
24 Conner Liedke 24.32 (41) 24.32 41 *
26 Lance Little 26.03 (48) 26.03 48

9 DCDS 113 Declan Polglaze 23.55 (37) 23.55 37 * 179
114 Gabriel Polglaze 24.63 (42) 24.63 42 *
115 Aaron Weir 26.37 (49) 26.37 49 *
116 Destin Groves 27.38 (51) 27.38 51 *
117 Razzi Masroor 31.03 (54) 31.03 54

10 ATU 84 Rodrigo Flores 28.75 (52) 28.75 52 * No score
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